Mobius Math Club

mobius

Math worksheet on 'Graphing - Bar Graph (Single) -

Total of Series (Level 2)'. Part of a broader unit on

'‘Data and Graphs - Intro’

Learn online: app.mobius.academy/math/units/data graphing_intro/

2 How many total children a
were surveyed?

Favourite Sport

Children
—_ N Wk IO N0

%

&

(o
& 9

N

<2
":;&\0

(3
Q
o‘\@

4 How many total children a
were surveyed?

Favourite Sport

Children
—_ N Wk OO 00O

6 How many total children a
were surveyed?

Favourite Sport

Y —
8
7
< 6
5
S 4 d
5 5
2
1
Qé N 'i}\
& & o
=) AN o
& <

Mobius Math Club

24

18

23

19

22

15

20

13

24

26

10

c

21
f

16
c

15
c

20

1 How many total children

Children
S N WPk N

were surveyed?

Favourite Sport

w

3 How many total children

Children
=S N WPk N OW

were surveyed?

Favourite Sport

&
&

&
\((\ fe)
* °©

9 How many total children

Children
=S N W kU d W

were surveyed?

Favourite Sport

7 How many total children

Children
= N Wk U

were surveyed?

Favourite Sport

=]

a

Name:

15

17

14

25

11

22

30

23

24

13

22

24

10

17

25

21

18

17

23

23

Math learning portal. Enrichment classes. Tutoring. Math games to engage kids. (mobiusmathclub.com)


https://app.mobius.academy/math/units/data_graphing_intro/
https://www.mobiusmathclub.com/

